
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

 
Multidisciplinary Planning Services, New Orleans 
District 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0190 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0014 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Hartman Engineering 
527 W. Esplanade Ave., Suite 300 
Kenner, LA 70065 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(504) 466-5667 

DUNS #: 
 

621522028 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

19 December 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Paulette S. Phillips 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Chris Nuccio 
(504) 862-2704 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

 
Multidisciplinary Planning Services, New Orleans 
District 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0190 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0015 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

David Miller & Associates 
410 Pine Street, Suite 210 
Vienna, Virginia 22180-4658 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(703) 255-1300 

DUNS #: 
 

949698922 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

19 December 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Paulette S. Phillips 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE:  
Mary Catherine Kiefer 
(504) 862-2888 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

 
Multidisciplinary Planning Services, New Orleans 
District 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0190 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0016 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Gulf South Research Corporation 
8081 GSRI Road 
Baton Rouge, LA 70820 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(225) 757-8088 

DUNS #: 
 

867742355 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

26 December 2006 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Aline L. Smith 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Lydia Quillens 
(504) 862-1887 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

 
Multidisciplinary Planning Services, New Orleans 
District 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0190 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0017 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Integrated Management Services 
126 E. Amite Street 
Jackson, MS 39201 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(601) 968-9194 

DUNS #: 
 

176658615 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

12 January 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Eileen Darby 
(504) 862-1996 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE:  
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

 
Multidisciplinary Planning Services, New Orleans 
District 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0190 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0018 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

ECM-GEC JV 
4409 Utica Street, Suite 200 
Metairie, LA 70006 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(504) 885-4080 

DUNS #: 
 

621641435 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

9 January 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Aline L. Smith 
(504) 862-2883 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE:  
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  


	Award Results1.pdf
	Award Results2
	Award Results3
	Award Results4
	Award Results5

